

## Sessions Case – 121/2023

Order No.04

19.05.23

Today is fixed for Appearance.

All the four (4) accd persons are on CB and they are present today before this court.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 24-07-23 for Appearance & consideration of charge.

D & C by me.

Sd/-

ASJ

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Chinsurah, Hooghly.